
Position School 2023-2024 Email
MIS President MIS Courtney Gerstenhaber gerstenhaber@sbcglobal.net
HPMS President HPMS Gretel Shipley gretelshipley@gmail.com

MIS President - Elect MIS Kitsy Smith kitsy.smith@gmail.com
Clinic Volunteer HPMS/MIS Anne Evans anne.s.evans@gmail.com
Coffee Talks - 5th Grade MIS Meg Boyd megboyd30@gmail.com

MIS Emily Klein emilysklein@gmail.com
Coffee Talks - 6th Grade MIS Emily Abubakar emilyabu@gmail.com

MIS Carroll Gurganus carrollgurganus@gmail.com
MIS Claire Swope claireswope@gmail.com

Coffee Talks - 7th Grade HPMS Haylie Crouch hayliecrouch@gmail.com
HPMS Ashley Shull ash102878@aol.com

Coffee Talks - 8th Grade HPMS Lara Gaither lara.gaither@gmail.com
HPMS Shannon Williams shannon.williams@drybarshops.com

Room Parent Chair - 5th Grade MIS Murphey Sears Murpheysears@gmail.com
MIS Leslie Singleton leslie_n_howell@yahoo.com

Room Parent Chair - 6th Grade MIS Melissa Johnston mpatsley@yahoo.com
MIS Meredith Sarracino meredith.sarracino@gmail.com

Party Chair - 5th Grade Parent MIS Meredith Ferrell meredith.ferrell@compass.com
MIS Katie Head katiemhead@hotmail.com
MIS Katie Roach katiejsroach@gmail.com
MIS Amy Sherman amy.sherman2020@gmail.com

Party Chair - 6th Grade Parent MIS Catherine Baldwin catherine.baldwin@ymail.com
MIS Leigh Mundinger leigh.mundinger@gmail.com
MIS Abby Neblett abbybbuchanan@yahoo.com

Raiders Reaching Out Chairs MIS/HPMS Jennifer Bergin jcunningham.atty@gmail.com
MIS/HPMS Amanda Hamilton amandavhamilton@gmail.com
MIS/HPMS Ashley Shull ash102878@aol.com

Library Volunteers HPMS/MIS Sarah Abraham juni_sarah@hotmail.com
Book Fair HPMS/MIS Susan Hastedt hastedt.susan@gmail.com
--- Book Fair Elect HPMS/MIS Heidi McKinely Florez heidi.mckinley@sbcglobal.net
--- Book Fair Elect HPMS/MIS Amy Moore amyleemoore18@gmail.com

HPMS President-Elect HPMS Amy Barker abarkertx@yahoo.com
Sports Chairs - 7th Grade Boys HPMS Jessica Jones jonesfamily1025@yahoo.com

HPMS Sara Friedman saraRfriedman@yahoo.com
HPMS Jenny Kearns jkkearns5@gmail.com
HPMS Marty Petet martypetet@yahoo.com

Sports Chairs - 7th Grade Girls HPMS Beth Birdwell BethBirdwell@gmail.com
HPMS Haley DeVault haleydevault@yahoo.com
HPMS Amy Kovac amy@kovaccrew.com
HPMS Diana Swope dianaswope@gmail.com

Sports Chairs - 8th Grade Boys HPMS Tracy Flint tracyflint@me.com
HPMS Charlotte Nelson ckosanin@yahoo.com
HPMS Allison Parks allison-parks@hotmail.com
HPMS Alexis Wagoner thewagsfam5@gmail.com

Sports Chairs - 8th Grade Girls HPMS Kacy Ellis kacy.m.ellis@gmail.com
HPMS Carie Heckler acheckler@hotmail.com
HPMS Ali Watkins alibwatkins@gmail.com
HPMS Angela Williams bmlwilliams@yahoo.com

Party Chairs - 7th Grade HPMS Missy Finger missy_jon@sbcglobal.net
HPMS Jacqueline Hubbard hubbardjk@gmail.com
HPMS Sandy Moore sandra.moore@me.com

8th Grade Activites Chair HPMS Kristi Berlin kristi@berlininterests.com
HPMS Brittany Dyer brittjanedyer@gmail.com
HPMS Missy Saalfield mts@highcottoncompany.com
HPMS Ali Watkins alibwatkins@gmail.com

Teacher Workroom Volunteers HPMS/MIS Brook Armstrong brook@brook-armstrong.com
Volunteer Website - VSP MIS/HPMS Kara Smith karasmith0814@gmail.com
Volunteer Website - VSP Elect HPMS/MIS Katie Webb katieatkinswebb@gmail.com

1st VP of Finance MIS/HPMS Tracy Cohen tracybossard@yahoo.com
1st VP of Finance Elect HPMS/MIS Kelley Curtin kelleybcurtin@gmail.com
MIS/HPMS Treasurer MIS/HPMS Christine Lee cycho77@gmail.com
MIS/HPMS Treasurer-Elect HPMS/MIS Allison Lockard allisonclockard@gmail.com
Sports Treasurer HPMS Paige Deskin deskinp@yahoo.com
Raider Shop Treasurer MIS/HPMS Marcy O'Connor marcyoc@gmail.com
--- Raider Shop Treasurer-Elect HPMS/MIS Marisa Stockwood marisa.stockwood@gmail.com
Cafeteria Finance HPMS/MIS Lauren Haig lhaig@rfrco.com
---Cafeteria Finance-Elect HPMS/MIS Julie Melihercik jmelihercik@gmail.com
---Cafeteria Gift Fund HPMS/MIS Lahna Durham lahna.durham@me.com
Cafeteria Volunteer HPMS/MIS Katherine Issel katherine.issel@gmail.com
Cafeteria Volunteer HPMS/MIS Tracy Port Melech tracy@portmelech.com
--- Day Co-Captain Monday HPMS/MIS Cathy Amos catamos@mac.com
--- Day Co-Captain Monday HPMS/MIS Reagan Pace casadipace@me.com
--- Day Captain Tuesday HPMS/MIS Brook Armstrong brook@brook-armstrong.com
--- Day Captain Wednesday HPMS/MIS Bavita Doolabh bavita.doolabh@gmail.com
--- Day Co-Captain Thursday HPMS/MIS Barbie Kohl barbie@sunsage.com
--- Day Co-Captain Thursday HPMS/MIS Alexa Snelleman alexa.snelleman@gmail.com
--- Day Captain Friday HPMS/MIS Margarita Coale margarita.coale@gmail.com

Fundraising - RC Chairs HPMS/MIS Kristin Evans kristinwevans12@gmail.com
Fundraising - RC Chairs HPMS/MIS Leigh Anne Haugh leighanne@leighanne.us
Fundraising - RC Chairs HPMS/MIS Rachel Stephens rachelstephens4000@gmail.com
Fundraising - RC Chairs HPMS/MIS Jessica Turner Waugh jessicaturnerwaugh@gmail.com
Raider Challenge Graphics HPMS/MIS Kristin Gunnerson kristingunnerson@gmail.com
Raider Challenge Donor Relations HPMS/MIS Suzie Forsberg suzieforsberg@gmail.com
Raider Challenge 4th Grade Liaison HPMS/MIS Susan Claycombe susanclaycombe@yahoo.com
Raider Challenge Donor Party HPMS/MIS Lindsey Colter lindsey.karns@gmail.com
Bricks & Stones Chair HPMS/MIS Janet Bennett janetrisleybennett@gmail.com
Raider Rewards HPMS/MIS Melissa Holland melissa.holland@am.jll.com
Mad for Plaid Liaison HPMS/MIS Amanda Cejka amanda_cejka@yahoo.com

Communications MIS/HPMS Allison Small allison.m.small@gmail.com
Communications - Elect HPMS/MIS Ashley Gray ashleycgray@sbcglobal.net
Publicity HPMS/MIS Margaret Neubauer mneubauer@ps-bbq.com
Social Media HPMS/MIS Emily Gaylor emilygaylor@gmail.com
Directory HPMS/MIS Divia Dayalji diviadayalji@gmail.com
Safety HPMS/MIS Emil Cerullo e.cerullo@egallerystudios.com
Raider Sports Signage/Displays Ch HPMS/MIS Melanie Biggers melaniebiggers@gmail.com

2nd VP of BSSU - MIS MIS Jacky Pincoffs jacky.pincoffs@gmail.com
BSSU Elect - MIS MIS Laura Terry lauraterry2112@gmail.com
Newcomers - MIS MIS Elizabeth Conger econger@me.com
Newcomers - MIS MIS Jackie Converse jackie.converse@alliebeth.com
Newcomers - MIS MIS Stephanie Rushing stephanierushingrd@yahoo.com
2nd VP of BSSU - HPMS HPMS Hilary Lynch hilarylynch10@gmail.com
BSSU Elect - HPMS HPMS Laura Hornach Laura.Hornbach@gmail.com
Newcomers - HPMS HPMS Annie Cochran annie.s.cochran@gmail.com
Newcomers - HPMS HPMS Kathia Steel kathia_steel_banks@icloud.com

Raider Shop Chair MIS/HPMS Destin Shore destinshore@gmail.com
Raider Shop Chair MIS/HPMS Erika Yeaman erika@yes-associates.com
Raider Shop Chair Elect HPMS/MIS Jacque Green drjacquegreen@gmail.com
Raider Shop Chair Elect HPMS/MIS Nancy West nancycwest@icloud.com
RS Apparel HPMS/MIS Paula Whitman pl.whitman@icloud.com
RS Apparel HPMS/MIS Emma Wortman emma_h88@hotmail.com
--- RS Apparel Elect HPMS/MIS Deanna Carrell deanna_carrell@yahoo.com
--- RS Apparel Elect HPMS/MIS Mary Chaney Spencer marychaney23@gmail.com
Raider Shop Volunteer HPMS/MIS Jennifer Barfoot jennifer.barfoot@gmail.com
Raider Shop Volunteer HPMS/MIS Jessica Drennan jessicadrennan2@gmail.com
RS Wrap Packs HPMS/MIS Brittany Chisenhall brittany8182@yahoo.com
--- RS Wrap Packs Elect HPMS/MIS Amy Gale agale77@yahoo.com
--- Raider Agenda Cover Chair HPMS/MIS June Molnoskey junemolnoskey@yahoo.com

Recording Secretary HPMS/MIS Kristina Whitcomb kristinabush@aol.com
Corresponding Secretary - MIS MIS Berkeley Litton bmlitton@sbcglobal.net
Corresponding Secretary - HPMS HPMS Ashley Blanchette ashley.d.blanchette@gmail.com
Appreciation - Gifts HPMS/MIS Sarah Taub sarahtaub1@gmail.com
Appreciation - Luncheons HPMS/MIS Beth Birdwell BethBirdwell@gmail.com
Appreciation - Luncheons HPMS/MIS Nicki Johnston nickicjohnston@gmail.com
Appreciation - Luncheons HPMS/MIS Katy Miller katymiller1@gmail.com
Appreciation - Luncheons HPMS/MIS Katherine Sbaiti ksbaiti@gmail.com
Appreciation - Luncheons HPMS/MIS Claudia Williams claudiawilli@gmail.com
---- Appreciation  - Treats Week HPMS/MIS Jessica Rugg jessicavrugg@gmail.com
---- Appreciation - Luncheons Elect HPMS/MIS Jae Carpenter jaejcarpenter!@gmail.com
---- Appreciation - Luncheons Elect HPMS/MIS Lauren Heffelfinger heffelfinger.lauren@yahoo.com
---- Appreciation - Luncheons Elect HPMS/MIS Emily Helm emhelm@yahoo.com
---- Appreciation - Luncheons Elect HPMS/MIS Jennifer Vaughn jennifer@memento-designs.com
Hospitality Chairs - PTO HPMS/MIS Beth Beakley bethbeakley@gmail.com
Hospitality Chairs - PTO HPMS/MIS Sara Egan Sarafayegan@gmail.com
Hospitality Chairs - PTO HPMS/MIS Lacy Lange lacylange28@gmail.com
Hospitality Chairs - PTO HPMS/MIS Lisa Palmer ljgoodwin36@hotmail.com
Grounds HPMS/MIS Whitney Donaldson whitneybdonaldson@yahoo.com

    ost on Aug. 15 to vote on Aug. 29 at first PTO Exec meeting
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